VOter Check-in Details With Coun.ty Name Sutton County Report 05/06/24 11:56 AM
. Election Name May 4 2024 School Board From 05/04/24 7:00 AM
Si g hatures Election Type General To 05/04/24 7:00 PM
No. Name State ID Address Precinct
1 ELIZABETH ASHLEY ANDREWS 1005188487 214 MURPHY AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950 201
2 GABRIEL GENE ARREDONDO 1192048214 217 SAWYER DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950 201
3 JACQUELYN BAKER 1006162392 4900 SCR 306 SONORA, TX 76950 301
4 WHELESS RENNE BAKER 1176916363 111 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
5 JACK RENNE BAKER 1006162385 4900 SCR 306 SONORA, TX 76950 301
6 MARY A BALCH 1005912785 301 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
7 JAMES EDWIN BENSON 1006159829 910 HWY 277 NORTH SONORA, TX 76950 201
8 MICHELE A BISCHOFFBERGER 2138569866 2565 LOOP 467 SONORA, TX 76950 201
9 HANNA STARR BLESING 1023009710 1800 PR 2236 SONORA, TX 76950 301
10 ANGIE LYNNE BRYANT 1029398882 904 EAST POPLAR STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
11 CURTIS HEATH BRYANT 1188540075 904 EAST POPLAR STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
12 PRUDENCIO CARLOS CALDERON 1052576992 111 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
13 ALEX PEREZ CASTRO 1006158814 614 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950 301
14 DUWAYNE G CASTRO 1011442345 610 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950 301
15 CHARLOTTE REDMAN CASTRO 2206292545 614 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950 301
16 WILLIAM DOUGLAS CHANDLER 1150778062 103 OAKWOOD STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
17 COURTNEY C CHANDLER 1020868130 103 OAKWOOD STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
18 LUCINDA CHAVARRIA 1177716024 306 BROOKSIDE STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
19 NELWYN SUE CHURCHILL 1006158642 111 HILLSIDE STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
20 QUINCY ARMER CRAIN 1001681234 114 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
21 KATHERINE ANN CRAIN 1192268190 114 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
22 DONNA JEANNENE CRITES 1006165497 209 HUDSPETH STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
23 DELIA CRISTINA DE LUNA 1191542082 706 EAST POPLAR STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
24 MONICA CHANTAL DIAZ 1030572412 504 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
25 JOSE ANGEL DIAZ Ill 1014050279 105 CENTRAL AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950 401
26 JIMALEE A DUTTON 1006168287 2219 RCH RD 864 SONORA, TX 76950 301
27 CHRISTY MICHELL DYAR 2125969331 913 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
28 PAMELA EARWOOD 1031764213 1010 SOUTH CONCHO AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950 301
29 PRESTON RAY FARIS 1005919281 1694 SCR 104 SONORA, TX 76950 101
30 MARY KAY FARIS 1005919275 1694 SCR 104 SONORA, TX 76950 101
31 DAVID ALAN FISHER 1023646813 9240 RCH RD 864 SONORA, TX 76950 301
32 DAVID PAUL FREEMAN 1006159926 706 SOUTH CROCKETT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950 401
33 ANGELICA RUIZ FUENTES 1192206092 612 ORIENT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950 401
34 EZEQUIEL GAMEZ 1006169628 613 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950 301
35 ELIZABETH ANN GAMEZ 1012393360 613 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950 301
36 JOHN HOWARD GARNER 1006164465 508 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
37 CARLA LEE GARNER 1006154428 508 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
38 DEBRA PAYTON GESKE 1006154311 216 HUDSPETH STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
39 GENE CLEMENT GIBBENS 1011899402 121 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
40 WILLIAM BRET GRIFFITH 1133830436 124 EAST CASTLEHILL ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 301
41 GAY LYNNE GRIFFITH 1133969408 124 EAST CASTLEHILL ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 301
42 CALEB JAMEN GULLEY 1019074747 117 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
43 EVAN SHAY GULLEY 1143564742 520 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950 201
44 SABRINA ALLISON HAECKER 2185850781 4200 PR 3377 SONORA, TX 76950 301
45 AMANDA MICHELLE HILL 2127274346 109 DRAW STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
46 CASEY GENE HILL 2127268945 109 DRAW STREET SONORA, TX 76950 301
47 GLENNA INEZ HULSEY 1005919898 417 PR 2206 SONORA, TX 76950 201
48 BRADY MARCUS JOHNSON 1021218037 307 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950 201
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Name

ANNA BALCH JOHNSON

ALICE CLAIRE JONES

MITCHELL WAYNE KAY
MATTHEW HENRY KILLOUGH
CANDACE DENISE LEYENDECKER
FRANCISCA LIRA

CRISPIN ALEJANDRO LIRA GONZALEZ

CRISPIN A LIRA-VALLEJO
DAKOTA JACK LOVE

GLEN LEE LOVE

REBECCA ANN LOVE

LISA LILLY LUX

STUART HUNT LUX

JANET KAVANAUGH LYLE
RYKER CAMRON MARSHALL
JOE RAY MARSHALL

KATHY MARSHALL

BILLY DON MARTIN

PHILIP QUINNCANNON MORROW
JOE PRESTON NEELY
SARAH SAWYER NEELY
CHARLES R PAJESTKA
MARY ANN PAJESTKA

TOM W PAYTON

PAMELA JOYCE PAYTON
SHIRLEY ANN PAYTON
JACOB THOMAS PEREZ
PATRICIA ANN RAINER
JENNY B RODRIGUEZ
DEREK LEE ROGERS
JUSTIN DAVIS ROGERS
EMILY MICHELLE ROGERS
FRANCES CHILDRESS ROSS
DAVID LEE ROSS

JOE DAVID ROSS

JAPHA M ROUTH

ISMAEL LANDEROS SANCHEZ
PALMIRA CHAVEZ SANCHEZ
MICHELLE M SCHAEFER
JOSEPH RANDOLPH SCHAEFER
DELBERT RAY SNYDER
SHIRLEY MAE SNYDER
TYLER EDWARD STEWART
TRACI REBECCA TEAFF
JACOB MITCHELL TRAINER
LYNZI KAY TRAINER

TOM E VALLIANT

BRENDA BARTZ VALLIANT
VICTORIA CAPUCHINA VARA
TARA DIANE WAGONER
RHONDA SNYDER WALSH
MICHAEL JOHN WALTHER
COURTNEY BETHANN WARE
JERRY KYLE WARE
BRITTANY NICHOLE WELBORN
JEFFERY KEITH WELCH

State ID

1021218044
1005929648
1142898221
1048509707
2149968467
1009357571
1013585161
2121249031
2156660614
1006161948
1006169212
1021403821
1021399263
2125082842
2135393609
1154280143
1154280094
1006154284
1071865516
1066714384
1066735968
1006165076
1020028583
1006165466
1006165478
1203454752
2199238303
1006156564
2159550514
1129868471
2135904661
1130040207
1006171296
1014024686
1006171283
1020735939
2167246050
2167245839
1005929719
1214964464
1214132793
1214132835
1147526936
1021404554
1013131606
1151992097
1006160041
1006160056
2199366297
1026673152
1006165011
1195233861
1163717440
1207212493
1059009424
2163951764

Address

307 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950

110 EAST CASTLEHILL ROAD SONORA, TX 76950
607 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

111 DEERWOOD DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

1508 SOUTH CROCKETT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
105 CENTRAL AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950

105 CENTRAL AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950

105 CENTRAL AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950-7695
3635 RCH RD 1691 SONORA, TX 76950

170 PR 3321 SONORA, TX 76950

417 PR 2206 SONORA, TX 76950

6727 HWY 277 NORTH SONORA, TX 76950

6727 HWY 277 NORTH SONORA, TX 76950

103 DOLLIE STREET B-8 SONORA, TX 76950

608 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

608 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

608 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

650 LOOP 467 SONORA, TX 76950

104 EAST CASTLEHILL ROAD SONORA, TX 76950
106 NORTH PROSPECT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
106 NORTH PROSPECT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
602 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950

410 SOUTH CROCKETT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
610 EAST POPLAR STREET SONORA, TX 76950
610 EAST POPLAR STREET SONORA, TX 76950
308 EDGEMONT ROAD SONORA, TX 76950

615 ALLEN DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950-7695

1401 GLASSCOCK AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
303 WEST MULBERRY STREET SONORA, TX 76950
309 EAST OAK STREET SONORA, TX 76950

108 MANOR STREET SONORA, TX 76950

273 PR 2204 SONORA, TX 76950

1849 SCR 312 SONORA, TX 76950

1849 SCR 312 SONORA, TX 76950

1849 SCR 312 SONORA, TX 76950

120 OAKWOOD STREET SONORA, TX 76950

124 DEERWOOD DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

124 DEERWOOD DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

2275 SOUTH SERVICE ROAD SONORA, TX 76950
2275 SOUTH SERVICE ROAD SONORA, TX 76950
404 EAST PECAN STREET SONORA, TX 76950

404 EAST PECAN STREET SONORA, TX 76950

902 SOUTH CROCKETT AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
205 EAST MULBERRY STREET SONORA, TX 76950
115 DEERWOOD DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

115 DEERWOOD DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

3913 RCH RD 1989 SONORA, TX 76950

1250 LOOP 467 SONORA, TX 76950

103 KISSELBURG ROAD SONORA, TX 76950

2323 DEBERRY SONORA, TX 76950

503 SOUTH WATER AVENUE SONORA, TX 76950
9864 SCR 202 SONORA, TX 76950

1517 THOMPSON ROAD SONORA, TX 76950

123 DEERWOOD DRIVE SONORA, TX 76950

1101 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950

919 EAST 2ND STREET SONORA, TX 76950
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No.
105

107
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109
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Name

WALTER LINN WHITEHEAD
WALTER ESPY WHITEHEAD
TOM ESPY WHITEHEAD
DEVON EUGENE YEAROUT
ERICA RAE YEAROUT

BLAKE MICHAEL ZITTERKOPF

State ID

1005931115
1005922278
1005931104
1181099863
1129889939
2003575873

Address

5656 SCR 410 SONORA, TX 76950

5656 SCR 410 SONORA, TX 76950

5656 SCR 410 SONORA, TX 76950

2185 SCR 106 SONORA, TX 76950

2185 SCR 106 SONORA, TX 76950

103 DOLLIE STREET B14 SONORA, TX 76950

Precinct
101
101
101
301
301
201



Sutton County Absentee Voters for 5/4/24
School Board and Bond Election
May 4, 2024

Name Mailing Address Precinct VUID Ballot Received Date



	FPCAORABBMVoterReportXls (2)
	5.4.24 Voters.pdf
	ePulse
	Voter Check-in Details with Signatures


